Hybrid Fiber/Power Terminal
with Overvoltage Protection
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

02
5
Ordering Information
Part Number
Number of
Radio
Connections
Number of
DLC Fiber
Adapters
Power or Hybrid
Trunk Gland
Diameter
Fiber Jumper
to the Radio
Gland Diameter
Radio
Power Gland
Diameter
Ground
Gland
Diameter
Auxiliary or
Fiber Trunk
Gland
TL112D03A0B10C00W0 3 6 1.230” to 1.560”
[31.2 to 39.6 mm]
.210" to .334"
[5.3 to 8.5 mm]
.249" to .459"
[6.3 to 11.6 mm]
.105” to .315”
[2.7 to 8 mm]
.420" to .630"
[10.7 to 16 mm]
TL112D03A0B10C01W0 3 6 1.230” to 1.560”
[31.2 to 39.6 mm]
.420” to .630”
[10.7 to 16 mm]
.249" to .459"
[6.3 to 11.6 mm]
.105” to .315”
[2.7 to 8 mm]
.420" to .630"
[10.7 to 16 mm]
TL116D04A0B10C00W0 4 8 1.230” to 1.560”
[31.2 to 39.6 mm]
.210" to .334"
[5.3 to 8.5 mm]
.249" to .459"
[6.3 to 11.6 mm]
.105” to .315”
[2.7 to 8 mm]
.420" to .630"
[10.7 to 16 mm]
TL116D04A0B10C01W0 4 8 1.230” to 1.560”
[31.2 to 39.6 mm]
.420” to .630”
[10.7 to 16 mm]
.249" to .459"